
STROBE LIGHT INSTRUCTIONS
PART# NSB - S626AMB ECE R10 CERTIFIED

FLASH PATTERNS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

Single Flash
Single Flash - Slow
Double Flash
Double Flash - Slow
Triple Flash
Quad Flash - Fast
Quad Flash - Slow
Octa Flash - Fast
Octa Flash - Slow
Twelve Flash
Sixteen Flash
Single Flash - Alternate
Double Flash - Alternate

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Triple Flash - Alternate
Quad Flash - Alternate
Octa Flash - Fast - Alternate
Single Flash - Split
Double Flash - Split
Quad Flash - Split
Octa Flash - Split
Single Flash - Split Accelerate
Double Flash - Split Accelerate
SOS Flash
Cycle (1, 8, 3, 9, 4, 18)
Cycle (2, 7, 9, 11, 19, 21)
Steady On

FEATURES:
• 6 x High Power 3W LEDs per light
• Colour: Amber
• 26 Flash Patterns
• IP67 certified - weatherproof & vibration resistant
• SAE J595Class 1, ECE R10 & ECE R65 certified
• Heavy Duty Aluminum base
• Low profile discreet surface mounting
• Wide Operating Voltage Range: 12V - 24V
• Maximum Quantity of synchronized Heads: 12 Units
• Memory Function

Thank you for purchasing genuine NightRider™ LEDS. 
This 4-3/4" high intensity compact and low profile strobe light is perfect for 
grilles, mirrors, sides, front bumpers, headache racks and much more. 
Combine up to 12 lights on the same flash pattern. Be visible, be safe.

www.nightriderleds.com

ECE R65 CERTIFIED

SAE J595 CLASS1

DIMENSIONS:

3/8"

Up to 12 Units 
can be wired 

& synchronized 
together.

WIRING: NSB-S626AMB NSB-S626AMB

NightRider™ LEDS
Momentary

Actuator Switch
Part # NSB-WSM

Please make sure to connect the strobe’s 
yellow pattern select wire with the white 
wire of the actuator switch.

WHITE:
Synchronization
YELLOW:
Pattern Selection
RED:
Power
BLACK:
Ground


